
fantasialogo.com
2015



New Products
Shoe Lace Flasher	 P.13 
SLF-1999

Silicone Mobile Lanyard	 P.20 
SIC-L2015

USB Pen	 P.38 
P-Usb-2015

Purse Hanger	 P.17 
PHR-83

Sun Block	 P.07 
SB-30, S2B-30

Magic Disc	 P.12 
MC-1764



1

4

3

DEBOSSED

LASER

FREE

REFILL

ECO

BULK

POLY
BAG

POUCH

CELLO
BAG

GIFT
BOX

Spray +
Collection

Hand 
Sanitizers

Personal Care

Fantasia +

PVC Collection

Silicone 
Collection

Pens 
Collection

Office 
Collection

Picture 
Frames

Packaging

04 22

08 32

11 50

12 56

18 59

WHAT DO OUR 
ICONS MEAN?

Our sections

Number of 
included 

color print Packaging

Made 
in Canada

Free blue 
ink refill

Free 
Gift Box

Eco- 
Friendly

Free  
Pouch

Laser 
engraved

Debossed 
logo

Optional 
Packing 
included

Bulk

Cello  
Bag

www.fantasialogo.com

index

In
d

ex



4

SP
R

AY+ C
O

LLECTIO
N

10-day
Production

Hand sanitizer

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 2.40  2.20  2.10  1.99  4 lbs   50.00 4 BULK

LABEL SIZE:  
2.22” X 2.54”

Imprint area: 
 1” X 2”

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS: 
4.7” X 0.87”

VOLUME:  
8ml / 0.27 oz

APS-20
HAND SANITIZER

APS-20
HAND SANITIZER

•	 Sprays up to 50 times 

•	 Refillable pen-shape applicator

•	 Special non-stick formula

•	Manufactured and tested 
according to GMP regulations

Price includes: Alcohol-base hand sanitizer spray with custom 4-color process label, 
PMS Matching within CMYK capacity available.

Cap colors available:  
Black, Blue, Frosted, Green, Pink Red and Yellow

Cap colors 
available

Spray+ collection



Logo
Here / ici

5

SP
R

AY+ C
O

LLECTIO
N

Production
10-day

Screen Cleaner

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 3.10  3.00  2.90  2.80  4 lbs   50.00

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 2.40  2.20  2.10  1.99  4 lbs   50.00 4

4

BULK

BULK

Fresh Breath

CVS-16
Screen cleaner

BSC-15
Fresh Breath

•	 Pocket size

•	 Ideal for daily use

•	 During a trade show

•	 Fresh Breath - Fresh Attitude

•	 Spray fresh breath 
before meetings

cleans

•	 Computer screens

•	 Camera lenses

•	 Cell phones

•	 Eye glasses

•	 Anti-static and anti-fog formula

•	 Comes with microfiber 
cleaning pouch

Price includes: Fresh Breath 
spray with custom 4-color 
process label, PMS Matching 
within CMYK capacity available.
Cap colors available: Frosted, 
Yellow, Red, Pink, Blue, Green 
and Black.

Dimensions: 4.7”x 0.87”
Volume: 8ml/0.27oz 

Price includes: Screen 
Cleaner spray with custom 
4-color process label, 
PMS Matching within CMYK 
capacity available and a black 
microfiber cleaning pouch. 

Caps color available: Frosted, 
Yellow, Red, Pink, Blue, 

Green and Black.

F r e s h  M i n t  f l a v o r

Comes with 
microfiber cleaning 
pouch

Personalized Gift Pouch 
optional $1.00 (a)

Frosted
Yellow

B
lue

R
ed

P
ink

G
reen

B
lack

Cap colors 
available



6

SP
R

AY+ C
O

LLECTIO
N

10-day
Production

Soft Skin

Manicure 
Set

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 3.00  2.85  2.65  2.40  4 lbs   50.00

(a) 100  250  500  1000
 Add. 
color  wt/250

 
(g)  Set-up

5.70  5.50  5.45 5.40  0.50  25 lbs   50.00

1

4 BULK

ssp-13
soft skin

MAN-18
MANICURE SET

MAN-19
MANICURE 
SET

•	 Convenient sprayable 
moisturizer for hands and body

•	 Revive and replenish 
dry skin anytime

•	 Use it on hands, elbows, legs 
and other dry skin areas

Price includes: 5pcs compact manicure set in a fancy gift 
pack printed with one color logo (on the gift pack only). 
Available colors as shown. Packaging: White gift box.

Size: 5”x4.25”x1.5”
Logo area: 1”x1”

Price includes: Soft Skin Peach Scent spray with 
custom 4-color process label. PMS Matching within 
CMYK capacity available.

Lable size: 2.22”x2.54”
Logo area: 1”x 2”

Product Dimensions: 4.7”x 0.87”
Volume: 8ml/0.27oz

Cap colors 
available



7

SP
R

AY+ C
O

LLECTIO
N

Production
10-day

Body 
Mist

(a)  100  250  500  1000  2500  wt/100
 

(g)  Set-up

SB-30  --  3.10  2.93  2.75  2.60  4 lbs   50.00

S2B-30 5.99 5.90 5.80 5.68 -- 20 lbs 30.00

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 2.09  1.98  1.90  1.80  4 lbs   50.00 4

4

BULK

BULK

Sun Block 

Body Mist

•	 Refresh your body

•	 Enhance your mood

•	 Relax your senses

Body Mist is your perfect ally, 
especially after a long day 
of work, during a tradeshow 
or after a work out.

Price includes: Body Mist spray with custom 4-color process label, 
PMS Matching within CMYK capacity available.

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS: 4.7” X 0.87”

VOLUME: 8ml / 0.27 oz.

LABEL SIZE: 2.22” X 2.54”

Imprint area: 1” X 2”

Price includes:  
SB-30 or S2B-30 Sun Block with custom 4-color process label. 
PMS Matching within CMYK capacity available.

•	 Great event giveaway

•	 Take it everywhere:  
Golf, vacation,  
outdoors, ...

•	 Protects  
against UVs

•	Water proof

Clips to your 
bag or pants 

pockets for extra 
convenience

P e a c h 
S M P - 1 8

L a v e n d e r 
S M L - 1 7

G r e e n  App   l e 
S M G - 1 9

sB-30 Sun Block

Size: 4.7” x 0.87”
Label size: 2.22” x 2.54”
Logo Size: 1.25” x 0.625”

Volume: 7.5ml/0.25oz

s2B-30 
Sun Block

Size:
5.75” x 1.125”

Label size: 
3.25” x 3.75”
Logo Size: 

3” x 1”
Volume: 

50ml/1.69 oz

Frosted
Yellow

B
lue

R
ed

P
ink

G
reen

B
lack

Cap colors 
available

NEW

3  E s s e n t i a l  f r a g r a n c e s  a v a i l a b l e



8

H
a

n
d

 sa
n

itizers


10-day
Production

Mini Wipes
Cleansing

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 3.00  2.85  2.65  2.40  38 lbs   50.00

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 1.99  1.89  1.79  1.69  21 lbs   50.00 4

4

BULK

BULK

GMT-46
Mini gel

MT-2007
Mini Wipes

Price includes: 30 Mini Wet Wipes 
with custom 4-color process 
label with white pop up lid. PMS 
Matching within CMYK capacity 
available. For Red or Blue lids, 
add $0.52 (a).

Size: 3.25”x  1.75”
Printable area: 5.62”x2.12”

Price includes: Hand Sanitizer Gel 
with custom 4-color process label. 
 
Label size: 2.20”x 1.5” 
Imprint area: 1”x 1.25”
PMS Matching within CMYK 
capacity available.

Dimensions: 4.25”x 1.62”
Volume: 60ml/2oz

hand sanitizers
Mini Gel



9

H
a

n
d

 sa
n

itizers


Production
10-day

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 2.80  2.60  2.50  2.40  10 lbs   50.00 1 BULK

pen

write off germs!

•	 2-in-1 hand sanitizer pen sprays over 40 times to ensure your hands 
are clean and germ-free at work, school, home or anywhere!

•	 62% ethyl alcohol

•	 Health Canada approved

•	 Refillable

Price includes:  
Pen filled with hand sanitizer spray, 1-color logo printed in one location. 
Comes with black ink.

2 in 1

P-1049S
hand 

sanitizer 
pen

Blue Green Red Pink

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Size: 5.5”x 0.75”
Imprint area: 1.25”x 0.25”



10

H
a

n
d

 sa
n

itizers


10-day
Production

(a)  250  500  1000  2500  wt/250
 

(g)  Set-up

 3.08  2.60  2.50  2.40  15 lbs   50.00 4 BULK

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:  
3.25” x 1.75” x 0.5”

VOLUME: 15ml

LABEL SIZE: 2” x 1.25”

Price includes: Hand sanitizer spray with custom 4-color process label, PMS Matching 
within CMYK capacity available.

CCS-42
Pocket size 
hand sanitizer

hand sanitizers
Pocket size



11

P
ER

SO
N

A
L CA

R
E

Production
10-day

organic lip Balm

(a) 288 576 1440 2880 wt/288 (g) Set-up

3.30 3.08 2.84 2.64 15 lbs  50.00

(a) 288 576 1440 2880 wt/288 (g) Set-up

1.99 1.84 1.72 1.60 6 lbs  50.00

4

4

BULK

BULK

organic lip Butter

Imprint area: 1.37”dia. 
Size: 1.5”x 1”
Volume: 10ml / 0.3 oz

Additional information: Custom scents available: 5,000 pcs min. 
Please contact our factory for details. 

Price includes: Organic lip balm with custom 4-color process label. 
PMS Matching within CMYK capacity available.

Additional information: Custom scents available: 5,000 pcs min. 
Please contact our factory for details. 

Imprint area: 
2”x 1.75” 

Size: 0.625”x 2.5”
Volume: 4.3 ml / 15 oz

Private label

LPM-08
Mango

LBWS-28
Strawberry

LPC-09
Coconut

LBWP-38
Peach

LBW-07
Green Apple

LBW-08
Green Apple

•	 Soothe, soften and protect your lips with this 
all-natural award-winning formula

•	 No paraben, mineral oil or synthetic dyes

Price includes: Organic lip butter 
with custom 4-color process label. 
PMS Matching within CMYK capacity 
available.

3  E s s e n t i a l  s c e n t s  a v a i l a b l e

3  E s s e n t i a l  s c e n t s  a v a i l a b l e



12

fa


n
tasia





+

Magic cube

(a) 500 1000 2500 wt/500 (g) Set-up

7.20 6.35 5.80 128 lbs  210.00 4

fantasia+

CELLO
BAG

Production
30-day Price includes: 4-color process designs on a stock Magic Cube with 

48 decorated panels or Magic Disc with 30 decorated panels. PMS 
Matching within CMYK capacity available.

Packaging: Shrink wrap

Customise with your logo, text and images. Very powerful communicators with 
huge user retention.

Use Magic Cube to communicate to the trade, in-house and direct to the consumer. 

Convey your message, interactively for advertising, branding strategy, product 
launch, campaign launch, loyalty, trade fairs, etc. Think of the potential, 
incorporate a calendar, use as a catalogue and drive customers to your website...

MC-1762
Magic cube

Size: 2.375”x 2.375”

MC-1764
Magic disc 

Size: 4”dia. x  0.56” thick

NEW



13
Production

10-day

fa


n
tasia





+

shoe lace  
flasher

(a) 250 500 1000 Add color wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.99 2.89 2.79 0.36 5 lbs  50.00 1 PA
TENTED

P

R O D U CT

Additional information: Please contact 
our factory for additional color choices.

Backview

fantasia+

slf-1999
shoe lace flasher

Size: 1.75”x 0.625”

Price includes: Shoe Lace Flasher  
with one color print.
 
2x Lithium Battery CR-1220  
(100,000+ times flashing).

•	 Cool for party

•	 Safe for jogging 

•	 Fun for kids
4  a v a i l a b l e  l e d  c o l o r s

BULK

NEW



14
10-day
Production

fa


n
tasia





+

Cellphone mirror

(a) 1000 2500 5000 wt/1000 (g) Set-up

1.89 1.59 1.29 12 lbs  78.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500
Add.  
color wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.45 1.30 1.20 1.15 0.40 8 lbs  50.00

4

1

screen cleaner sticker

Price includes: Standard size up to 
1.25”. Custom shape screen cleaner 

sticker (plastic gel and microfiber 
cloth with 4-color process printed 
logo on one side plus stock 
presentation card. 
PMS Matching within CMYK 
capacity available.

Additional information: For larger sizes and custom cards please contact our 
factory, sample charge $120.00 (a), not refundable. 

Price includes: Stock mirror  
(in a frosted cover) with double-sided tape, 
1-color logo printed in one location.

CKM-1003 
Logo area: 1”x 1.25” 
Size: 2.375”x 1.375” 

Give your phone some face time.
Place our solid-stick mirror to the back 
of your cellphone and inconspicyously 
get a glimpse of yourself, anytime/
anywhere.

•	Washable, reusable, easy to use: simply stick phone 
cleaner conveniently to the back of your phone

•	 For long-term use

Production
35-day

GCL-99
Screen 

cleaner 
sticker

Custom card



15

fa


n
tasia





+

1 POLY
BAG

Magnifiers

Price includes: Stock vinyl magnifiers (3x) printed with 1-color logo in one location.

Logo area: 2”x 0.75” 
Size: 5.5”x 2.75”x 0.016” 

Logo area: 2”x 0.75” 
Size: 3.375”x 2.188”x 0.016” 

•	 Fits in a wallet, purse or your pocket

•	 Great tool to read menus, newspapers or books

Production
7-day

MAG-13
Business card Magnifier

MAG-14
Bookmark
Magnifier

(a) 500 1000 1500 Add color wt/500 (g) Set-up

MAG-13 0.70 0.66 0.62 0.24 2 lbs  30.00

MAG-14 0.98 0.94 0.90 0.24 4 lbs 30.00

Blue Red Black Gold Silver

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.99 2.78 2.55 2.39 6 lbs  125.00 4 POLY
BAG

Light key chains

Price includes: Custom shape PVC key chain with light, with 4-color process printed logo 
on both sides. Standard size up to 2.25” dia.

•	 Not your regular light key chain, these trendy gadgets 
are custom shape light key chains. Have a bright idea?

•	 Light up your product!

Production
21-day

LKC-012
Light 
key  

chains



16
10-day
Production

fa


n
tasia





+

Purse hanger

(a) 250 500 1000 Add color wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.89 2.60 2.50 0.40 4 lbs  50.00

(a) 250 500 1000 Add color wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.89 2.60 2.50 0.40 4 lbs  50.00

1

1

fantasia+

Folded size: 2.5”x 2.5”
Unfolded size: 4.5”x 2.5”

Imprint area: 0.3125”x 0.5” 
Curved: 0.3125”x 1.5”

Price includes: Stock magenta Purse 
Hanger PHH-120 with one color logo 
printed in one location. Stock packaging 
included. For custom packaging, 
contact our factory.

Price includes: Stock multi-functional hanger  
PHO-121 with one color logo printed in one 
location. Stock packaging included. For custom 
packaging, contact our factory.

Imprint area: 0.625” dia. 

Folded size: 3”x 2.75”
Unfolded size: 5”x 2.5”

Multi-functional hanger

Stock 
packaging

PHH-120
PUrse hanger

Stock packaging

PHO-121
Multi-functional 

hanger

•	 Simply unfold, hook onto any table or ledge,  
and presto!

•	 Your hangbag is safe within reach 
and your hands are free!

•	 Holds up to 7 lbs.

•	 Create an instant hanging place with this multi-functional, multi-purpose hanger. 

•	 Holds up to 7 lbs.

O
nl

y
 

available








 
in

 C
anada







A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

White Black



17

fa


n
tasia





+

1

Price includes: PHR-83 stock 
shape with one color fill plus one 
color print.

Packaging: Gift box included. 
For custom packaging, contact 
our factory.

For Photoart, please contact  
our factory.

Tire Valve Caps

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

4.50 4.30 4.10 3.98 18 lbs  60.00 ECO

Production
20-day

Purse Hanger
Never put your purse on a dirty floor ever again!

Production
7-day

PHR-83
PUrse hanger

(a) 50 100 250 500 Add color wt/50 (g) Set-up

8.79 7.59 6.66 6.29 0.40 11 lbs  50.00 2

Price includes: Set of 4 silver tire caps, Printed with one 
color on a white background. 

Additional Costs: Extra color or clear dome - $0.84 (a) 
per set. For custom cards, please contact our factory.

Standard Size: 0.5”x 0.5” 
Standard Packaging Size: 3”x 4.5”

TC-139N
Tire valve Caps

NEW



18

Silico


n
e coll


ectio

n

Silicone Tablets Cover

(a) 250 500 1000 wt/250 (g) Set-up

14.00 13.70 12.50 90 lbs  95.00 1

Silicone collection

POLY
BAG

Production
25-day

Price includes: Standard shape silicone iPad 
cover with 1-color printed logo on back side. 
Custom colors available.

SIC-2015
Silicone tablets cover

size: 10”x 7.75”
Imprint area: 2”x 2”

(a) 1000 5000 10,000
Add. 

color print wt/1000 (g)
Set-up 

per color

2.39 2.19 2.15 0.19 40 lbs  50.00 1 POLY
BAG

Silicone covers

Price includes: Stock shape smartphone silicone case in your choice of color (PMS matched) with 
one color logo printed in one location.

MCP-1
Silicone covers

For PDA’s and cell phones

25-day
Production



19

Silico


n
e coll


ectio

n

Production
25-day

Smartphone card holder

(a) 250 500 1000 Add. Color wt/250 (g) Set-up/Color

1.99 1.79 1.72 0.20 10 lbs  50.00 1 POLY
BAG

Price includes: Stock shape 
card holder in your choice of 
color, printed with 1-color logo.

Standard Size: 3.375”x 2.25” 
Imprint area: 1”x 1.75”

SBC-1970
smartphone card holder

NEW



20

Silico


n
e coll


ectio

n

Silicone lanyards

1 POLY
BAG

Production
20-day

Silicone collection

Silicone Bracelets

Price includes: Silicone bracelet with your choice of any PMS color match, solid color 
debossed or printed bracelet.

Junior size: 7”x 0.5”
Adult size: 8”x 0.5”

Imprint area: 2.5” long

SB-P
Silicone printed 

Bracelets

SB-d
Silicone 
debossed 
Bracelets

usb bracelet
please call 

for quote

glow in 
the dark

pms color-matched

with dangler
Optional

(a) 500 1000 3000 6000
Glow in the 
dark Add.

Rainbow/
Mixed colors 

Add. wt/500

SB-P 1.60 0.77 0.71 0.66 0.08 0.07 3 lbs

SB-D 2.99 1.42 0.83 0.70 0.08 0.07 3 lbs
1 BULK DEBOSSED

•	 Suitable for every mobiles 
& iPhones series

•	 Slide your finger to tether 
your phone to your hand

•	 Add silicone neck strap 
for more convenience 
& protection

Lanyard size 
4.37”x 1.81”

N
ec

k
 S

tr
ap



SIC-L2015
Silicone Mobile phone 
lanyard

Imprint area 
0.5”x 0.85”

Price includes: Standard 
shape silicone lanyard with 
one color printed logo on back 
side. Custom colors available.

(a) 1000 5000 10,000
Add. 

color print wt/1000 (g)
Set-up 

per color

2.39 2.19 2.15 0.19 40 lbs  50.00

Production
25-day

NEW



21

Silico


n
e coll


ectio

n

I-Holder

(a) 500 1000 2500 wt/500 (g) Set-up

Printed 1.72 1.59 1.50 6 lbs 30.00

Photoart: 4-color process 2.35 2.05 1.95 6 lbs 30.00 1 4 POLY
BAG

Price includes: Stock shape silicone I-Holder with 
1-color printed logo. Custom colors also available, 
contact factory.

CIH-012
Printed I-Holder

size: 1.5”x 1”
Logo area: 0.625”

CIH-013
PHotoart 4-color process
I-Holder

Blue Green Red Purple

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

•	 The I-Holder can be used 
for any mobile phones, 
Smartphones, Pods or PDA’s 
and comes in custom colors. 
Allow you to stand your 
device on a desk or to hold 
your phone from the back.

•	 Suction cup.

•	 Simply the coolest 
promotional product 
of this season.

Silicone key tags

(a) 500 1000 2500 5000 Add. Color wt/500

SKT-D 3.16 1.73 1.22 1.00 0.08 10 lbs

SKT-P 1.96 1.13 1.07 1.03 0.08 10 lbs
1 DEBOSSED BULK

Standard Size: 2.25”x 1.25” 

Price includes: Silicone Key tag with your choice of any PMS color match, 
Solid color debossed or one color printed logo.

Attachements: Split ring.

Additional charges: Glitter per key tag - $0.08 (a) each, Rainbow/mixed 
colors - add $0.07 (a) each. Production

20to30-day

SKT-D
debossed key tag

SKT-P
Printed key tag



22

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

custom usb keys
PVC collection

Price includes: Custom shape PVC USB key with up to 4-color 
fills, 2D or 3D shapes.

Additional information: Prices are based on USB memory size 
and complexity of the design. Contact our factory for quotes.

pvc-1942
Custom USB keys

4 POLY
BAGProduction

20to30-day



23

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. Color wt/250 (g) Die

1.59 1.49 1.44 1.40 0.20 7 lbs  99.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) 2D Die

1.22 1.10 0.99 0.94 7 lbs  150.00

5

4

POLY
BAG

POLY
BAG

PVC Headphones charms

Price includes: Custom 2D PVC cell phone charm, up to 
1 inch and 5-color fills cell phone attachments (cord and cell 
phone Jack). For 3D charms, please contact our factory.

Price includes: 2D custom shape 
PVC charm for headphone, up to 
4-color (PMS matched). Fits most 
headphones. For 3D designs, please 
contact factory.

Standard size: 0.875”x 0.125”

PVC-CC
Custom Shape

PVC-HD
PVC CHarm

custom shape charms
for headphones

PVC cell phone 
charms

Production
20to30-day



24

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

PVC Key chains

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 5000 Add. Color wt/250 (g) Set-up/Color

3.10 2.99 2.90 2.80 2.70 0.20 11 lbs  60.00

1 POLY
BAG

PVC collection

Price includes: Stock PVC keychain with one color printed 
logo on one side and glass cleaning microfiber white cloth. 
Custom color available with min Qty of 5000 PVC-KH key chains.

Size: 2.25” dia.

Logo size: 1” dia.

pvc-KH 
with microfiber cloth

10-day
Production

Blue Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



25

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 5000 wt/250 (g) 2D Die

1.68 1.57 1.53 1.50 1.42 20 lbs  120.00 5 POLY
BAG

PVC key chains

Price includes: Custom shape one 
sided, 2D PVC key chain with up to 
5-color fills (PMS matched).

Attachment: Standard split ring 
printing on back $0.20 (a) plus  
set-up $60.00 (g).

PVC-KC
Custom Shape

Size: 2”x 1” 
or 1.375” dia.

PVC glow in the  

dark key chains (Option)

Production
20to25-day



26

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

PVC bottle openers

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) 2D Die/side

4.15 3.99 3.90 3.80 20 lbs  250.00

(a) 100 250 500 1000 wt/100 (g) Die

5.40 4.70 4.18 3.00 12 lbs  200.00

4

5

POLY
BAG

POLY
BAG

Price includes: Custom shape 2D single sided logo bottle opener, up 
to 4 colors (PMS matched). Additional color $0.10 (a), backside printing 
$0.20 (a) each. Set-up $60.00 (g) per color.

PVC collection

Price includes: Custom shape soft PVC coaster up to 
5-color fills (PMS match).

Additional information: For larger sizes, 3D coasters 
and other requests, please contact our factory.

Standard size: 3.5” dia. 

Size: 2.25”x 2.25”

pvc-2020
Custom shape

pvc-C 
Custom shape 
soft PVC

backview

PVC coasters

20-day
Production

Production
20to25-day

Optional 4-link  
chain $0.40 (a)



27

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) 2D Die

1.71 1.68 1.53 1.50 12 lbs  110.00 5 POLY
BAG

PVC Magnets

Size: up to 2” dia.

Price includes: 2D Custom shape soft PVC magnet with rubber 
magnet backing, up to 5 colors (PMS matched).

Additional charges: Printing on back $0.20 (a) plus set-up $60.00 (g).

Additional information: 3D is available, please contact our factory. 

PVC-M

20-day
Production

(a) 500 1000 2500 wt/500 (g) Die

2.10 1.79 1.69 12 lbs  245.00 7 POLY
BAG

Price includes: 2D custom shape PVC key cover with up to 7 colors 
(PMS matched).

Attachment: Ball chain.

Additional information: For larger quantity, 3D and other sizes 
please contact our factory. 

Size: 1.5” x 1.5”

Logo Imprint: 0.75” dia.

PVC-KCO
Custom Shape

PVC key covers

Production
20to25-day

Dress up your plain 
keys with our new easily 
identifiable PVC key covers.



28

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

PVC bookmarks

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) 2D Die

2.40 2.30 2.20 2.10 12 lbs  120.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Die

2.25 2.10 1.99 1.90 6 lbs  225.00

5

4

POLY
BAG

POLY
BAG

Price includes: 2D custom shape (up to 2”x 1”) soft PVC logo on 3” long 
bookmark clip on a black background as an attachment, up to 5 colors 
(PMS matched).

Charges: Printing on back side $0.20 (a), set-up $60.00 (g).

Additional information: For 3D logo, please contact our factory.

Price includes: 3D custom shape soft PVC pencil topper, up to 4 
colors (PMS matched).

PVC collection

Size: 1.25” dia.

Real Size:  
up to 4.5”

up to 

2”x 1”

up to 

3”

Size: 1.25” dia.

pvc-BM 
Custom shape

pvc-PT 
Custom shape

PVC Pencilppers

20-day
Production



29

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 5000 wt/250 (g) Die

1.19 1.09 0.98 0.90 0.80 2 lbs  90.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 5000 wt/250 (g) 2D Die

1.40 1.36 1.31 1.28 1.19 7 lbs  99.00

4

5

POLY
BAG

POLY
BAG

PVC lapel pins

Size:  
up to 1.25” dia.

Price includes: 2D Custom shape soft PVC lapel pin with up to 4 colors 
(PMS matched). Standard backing: nail & military clutch.

Additional information: 3D is available, please contact our factory. 

Price includes: Custom shape 2D PVC zipper pull with up to 5 colors 
(PMS matched).
Charges: Printing on back side $0.20 (a) plus set-up $60.00 (g).
Additional information: 3D is available, please contact our factory. 

Standard size:  
up to 1.25” dia.

PVC-LP
Custom shape

PVC-Zp
Custom shape

backview

bar pin 
(optional)

standard 
military 
clutch

PVC Zipper pulls

20-day
Production



30

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

PVC luggage tags

(a) 250 500 1000 Add. color wt/250 (g) Die

4.08 3.95 3.85 0.20 21 lbs  150.00 5 POLY
BAG

Price includes: Soft PVC luggage tag with up to 5 colors (PMS 
matched), one logo on the front and standard card back.

PVC collection

Standard size: 3”x 2”
Logo area: 2.5”x 1.75”

pvc-LT
Custom shape

bac


k
view



30-day
Production

•	 The ideal travel companion

•	 Customize your luggage tag



31

P
VC

 coll


ectio
n

(a) 100 250 500 1000 wt/100 (g) 2D Die

9.99 8.20 7.69 7.19 14 lbs  240.00 5 POLY
BAG

PVC picture frames

Price includes: Custom shape PVC photo frame with up to 5 colors 
(PMS matched) and easel back.

Additional information: For larger sizes, 3D frames and other requests please contact our factory. 

Standard frame size: 5”x 7”
Photo size: up to 4”x 6”

pvc-pf46
Custom shape

20-day
Production

•	 3D frames available

•	 Design up to 5 colors



32

Executiv


e P
en

 coll


ectio
n

10-day
Production

Twist-action

Price includes: P-1004, P-1007, P-1015 & P-1045 pens with one color logo printed in one location, 
comes with black ink. 

Executive pens

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

p-1045
Twist 

Action 
Pen

p-1015
Twist 

Action 
Pen

p-1004
Twist 

Action 
Pen

Optional logo 
printed on the top
Available

Set-up $30 (g)

p-1007
Twist 

Action 
Pen

(a) 50 100 250 500 1000 Add. colors wt/50 (g) Set-up

P-1004 6.10 5.64 5.19 4.72 4.26 0.35 8 lbs 30.00

P-1007 -- 5.05 4.99 4.94 4.70 0.35 10 lbs 30.00

P-1015 6.20 5.75 5.23 4.94 4.70 0.35 6 lbs 30.00

P-1045 -- 7.25 6.90 6.70 6.50 -- 7 lbs 30.00

1 POUCH



33

Executiv


e P
en

 coll


ectio
n

Production
10-day

Price includes: P-1008, P-1044, P-1046 & P-1047 pens with laser-engraved logo (may appear in 
gold or silver tones) in one location, comes with black ink. Laser personalization available: $2.99 
(g) ea. For personalization please provide a Microsoft Word document with names appearing in 
one single column.

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

p-1046
Twist 

Action 
Pen

p-1047
Twist 

Action 
Pen

p-1008
BAll Pen

p-1044
BAll 
Pen

Metal pens

(a) 50 100 250 500 1000 wt/50 (g) Set-up

P-1008 5.80 5.05 4.99 4.94 4.70 11 lbs 30.00

P-1044 -- 5.05 4.99 4.94 4.70 8 lbs 30.00

P-1046 11.00 10.49 10.25 9.99 -- 5 lbs 30.00

P-1047 7.90 7.60 7.40 7.30 -- 4 lbs 30.00

LASER POUCH



34

m
etal

 P
en

 coll


ectio
n

10-day
Production

Metal pens

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1” x 0.25”

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1” x 0.25”

Blue RedBlack

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Twist-action

(a) 50 100 250 500 wt/50 (g) Set-up

4.59 4.32 4.05 3.73 9 lbs  30.00

Price includes: Twist-action metal pen with laser-engraved logo 
(may appear in gold or silver tones) in one location, comes with black 
ink. Laser personalization available: $2.99 (g) ea. For personalization 
please provide a Microsoft Word document with names appearing in 
one single column.

Price includes: Twist-action metal pen with one color 
printed logo in one location. Comes with black ink.

p-1029
with black rubber grip

p-1006 
Metal pen

Twist-action

LASER POUCH

1 POUCH
(a) 100 250 500 1000 Add. color wt/100 (g) Set-up

5.51 5.18 4.83 4.50 0.35 9 lbs  30.00



35

m
etal

 P
en

 coll


ectio
n

Production
10-day

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1” x 0.25”

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

p-1034
twist-action pen

p-1002 
metal pen

leather

LASER

LASER

POUCH

POUCH

Blue Red Grey

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Red Navy Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 100 250 500 1000 wt/100 (g) Set-up

5.74 5.16 5.03 4.71 10 lbs  30.00

(a) 100 250 500 1000 wt/100 (g) Set-up

5.06 4.72 4.37 4.03 10 lbs  30.00

Twist-action

Price includes: Twist-action metal pen with laser-engraved 
logo (may appear in gold or silver tones) in one location, 
comes with black ink. Laser personalization available: $2.99 
(g) ea. For personalization please provide a Microsoft Word 
document with names appearing in one single column.

Price includes: Twist-action metal pen with laser-engraved logo (may appear in gold or silver tones) 
in one location, comes with black ink. Laser personalization available: $2.99 (g) ea. For personalization 
please provide a Microsoft Word document with names appearing in one single column.



36

A
lumi


n

um


 P
en

 coll


ectio
n

10-day
Production

Aluminum pens

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5” x 0.25”

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5” x 0.25”

BlueRedPearl 
White

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Push-action

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.85 1.80 1.75 1.70 0.35 10 lbs  30.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.85 1.80 1.75 1.70 0.35 10 lbs  30.00

p-1053
Push-action 

aluminum pen

p-1057 
Push-action 

aluminum pen

Push-action

LASER

LASER

1

1

POUCH

POUCH

Price includes: Push-action ballpoint aluminum 
pen with one color printed logo or laser engraved 
logo. Comes with black ink.

Price includes: Push-action ballpoint aluminum 
pen with metalic finish. One color printed logo or 
laser engraved logo. Comes with black ink.

Black Silver

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



1 37

A
lumi


n

um


 P
en

 coll


ectio
n

Production
10-day

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

Size: 5.25” x 0.37”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.37”

p-1003
twist-action 

aluminum pen

p-1001
click-action 

Aluminum pen

Twist-action

LASER CELLO
BAG

POUCH

Blue Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.25 2.16 1.97 1.85 10 lbs  30.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. Color wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.25 2.16 1.97 1.85 0.35 5 lbs  30.00

Click-action

Price includes: Click-action aluminum pen with one 
color printed logo in one location. Comes with black ink.

Price includes: Twist-action metal pen with laser-engraved logo (may appear in gold or silver 
tones) in one location, comes with black ink. Laser personalization available: $2.99 (g) ea. 
For personalization please provide a Microsoft Word document with names appearing in one 
single column.

Black Red

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



38

M
ulti

-Fu
n

ctio
n

al
 P

en
s

USB pen
Multi-functional pens

Size: 5.25” x 0.56”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

Price includes:  
Twist-action pen with your choice of memory capacity.  
One color logo printed in one location.  
Comes with black ink.

Please check our website www.fantasialogo.com for current pricing.

USB Key

White blue red bLack

p-USB-2015 
Twist-action

1 POUCH

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Production
20-day

NEW



Production
10-day

39

M
ulti

-Fu
n

ctio
n

al
 P

en
s

Price includes: Bottle Opener Pen with one color logo printed in one location, 
comes with black ink.

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

Price includes: Twist-action metal spray  
pen with one color logo printed in one 
location. Comes with black ink.

Usage: Can be filled with your own perfume, 
hand sanitizer, air freshener, etc.

Size: 5” x 0.1875”
Logo area: 1” x 0.25”

Fill it up with your own favorite 
scent up to 1.5 ml

Refillable spray 
bottle inside 
(comes empty)

p-1050
Refillable spray pen

p-1051
Twist-action

Bottle opener

(a) 100 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/100 (g) Set-up

6.30 5.99 5.81 5.55 5.28 0.35 8 lbs 30.00 1

1

POUCH

POUCH

Black Silver

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 100 250 500 1000 Add. color wt/100 (g) Set-up

4.90 4.70 4.60 4.50 0.35 10 lbs  30.00

Ideal for

Refillable spray pen

Optional logo 
printed on the top

•	 Bars & Restaurants

•	 Hotels

•	 Casinos

Production
10-day



40

M
ulti

-Fu
n

ctio
n

al
 P

en
s

Multi-functional pens

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5” x 0.31”

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5” x 0.25”

BlackBlue Red

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

stylus

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.55 1.50 1.45 1.40 0.35 6 lbs  30.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.95 2.90 2.85 2.80 10 lbs  30.00

p-1058
Twist-action 

stylus pen

p-1054 
Stylus pen

stylus

LASER

1 CELLO
BAG

POUCH

Price includes: Twist-action ballpoint 
stylus pen with one color printed logo. 
Comes with black ink.

Price includes: Ballpoint stylus pen with metalic 
finish and pull off cap. Laser engraved logo in one 
location. Comes with black ink.

Black Silver

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Production
10-day



41

M
ulti

-Fu
n

ctio
n

al
 P

en
s

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.5”

p-1025
twist-action 

safety knife pen

1

1

POLY
BAG

p-1023
Twist-action 

Laser light & flashlight 
pen

safety knife

POUCH

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.49 1.30 1.25 1.20 6 lbs  30.00

(a) 100 250 500 1000 Add. Color wt/100 (g) Set-up

6.15 5.99 5.79 5.58 0.35 10 lbs  30.00

Laser light & flashlight

Price includes: Twist-action laser light & flashlight pen with one color printed logo in one 
location. Comes with black ink.

Price includes: Twist-action safety knife pen with one color logo printed in one location. 
Comes with black ink.

Production
10-day



42

M
ulti

-Fu
n

ctio
n

al
 P

en
s

Multi-functional pens

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

Size: 5.5” x 0.62”
Logo area: 1” x 0.37”

hide-a-pen

(a) 100 250 500 1000 2500
Add. 

colors wt/100 (g) Set-up

6.30 5.99 5.81 5.55 5.28 0.35 8 lbs  30.00

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.19 1.10 1.05 0.99 0.35 3 lbs  30.00

p-1014
Slide-action 
Hide-a-pen

p-1031
twist-action 

carabiner pen

carabiner

1

1

POUCH

CELLO
BAG

Price includes: Slide-action ballpoint pen with 
one color printed logo. Comes with black ink.

Price includes: Twist-action carabiner pen with 
one color printed logo. Comes with black ink.

Black

Blue

Silver

Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r sProduction
10-day



43

M
ulti

-Fu
n

ctio
n

al
 P

en
s

Size: 4” x 1.5”

p-1
Bookmark pen

Bookmark

4 POLY
BAG

(a) 5,000 10,000 20,000 wt/5000 (g) Set-up

0.80 0.75 0.69 3 lbs  80.00

Price includes: Custom shape bookmark pen with 
4-color offset printed on both sides with gloss finish.
 
Additional information: Prices for magnetic back or 
magnifier area available upon request. Production

35-day

Production
10-dayPrice includes: Click-action pen with one color 

logo printed on clip only, comes with black ink.

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1” x 0.25”

p-1011
Spring back pen

1 POUCH

Blue Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. color wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.19 1.10 1.05 0.99 0.35 8 lbs  30.00

Spring back



44

P
lastic


 P

en
 coll


ectio

n

10-day
Production

Plastic pens
twist-action

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

0.99 0.96 0.93 0.90 0.35 7 lbs  30.00

p-1052
twist-action 
plastic pen

Price includes: Twist-action ballpoint pen with one color printed logo in one location: barrel or clip. 
Comes with black ink.

Size: 5.75”x 0.56”
Logo area on clip: 1.25”x 0.44”
Logo area on barrel: 1.5”x 0.25”

1 CELLO
BAG

Blue Red Green Orange Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



45

P
lastic


 P

en
 coll


ectio

n

Production
10-daySize: 5.5” x 0.37”

Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

p-1017
click-action 

promo pen

click-action

1 POUCH

Blue Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. Color wt/250 (g) Set-up

1.65 1.55 1.50 1.45 0.35 5 lbs  30.00

Price includes: Click-action promo pen with one color printed logo in one location. 
Comes with black ink.



46

P
lastic


 P

en
 coll


ectio

n

10-day
Production

Price includes: Click-action ballpoint plastic pen with one color logo 
printed in one location. Comes with black ink.

Price includes: P-1022 
plastic pen with one color 
logo printed in one location. 
Comes with black ink.

Size: 5.5”x 0.62”
Logo area: 1.25”x 0.25”

Size: 5.25”x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25”x 0.25”

Size: 5.5”x 0.37”
Logo area: 1.25”x 0.25”

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up/color

P-1048 1.04 0.98 0.92 0.88 0.35 4 lbs  30.00

P-1018 1.12 1.05 0.99 0.95 0.35 3 lbs 30.00

P-1022 1.49 1.30 1.25 1.20 0.35 4 lbs  30.00

collection
Plastic pens

1

P-1048
Rubber Grip Pen

P-1018
Spiral Pen

P-1022
Roller Pen

CELLO
BAG

Blue Red Silver

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Blue Pink Green Yellow

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



47

P
lastic


 P

en
 coll


ectio

n

Production
10-day

Price includes: Push-action ballpoint plastic pen with 
metalic finish and chrome accents with one color logo 
printed in one location. Comes with black ink.

Price includes:  
Ballpoint plastic pen with 
one color logo printed in one 
location. Comes with black ink.

Size: 5.5”x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5”x 0.25”

Size: 5.75”x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5”x 0.25”

Size: 5.75”x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5”x 0.25”

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

P-1021 0.94 0.88 0.82 0.78 0.35 7 lbs  30.00

P-1055 0.99 0.96 0.93 0.90 0.35 7 lbs 30.00

P-1056 0.99 0.96 0.93 0.90 0.35 7 lbs  30.00

1

P-1056
Plastic Pen

P-1055
Plastic Pen

P-1021 
Gel Pen

CELLO
BAG

Blue Red Green

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Blue Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Blue Green

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



48

Eco


-fri
en

d
ly P

en
s

10-day
Production

from recycled paper

Price includes: Click-action retractable 
ballpoint pen made from biodegradable PLA. 
One color logo printed in one location.

Size: 5.5” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.75” x 0.3” 

Price includes: Click-action retractable ballpoint pen 
with one color printed logo in one location. Made from 

biodegradable PLA and natural bamboo.

Eco-friendly pens

Size: 5.25” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.75” x 0.25”

p-1039
made from  

recycled paper

p-1038
made from 

natural bamboo

(a) 250 500 1000 2500
Add. 

colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.10 1.98 1.88 1.80 0.35 10 lbs 30.00

1

1

ECO

ECO

BULK

BULK

Black Silver

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. color wt/250 (g) Set-up

0.94 0.86 0.82 0.78 0.35 7 lbs  30.00

from bamboo

Blue Pink Green Orange Red Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s



49

Eco


-fri
en

d
ly P

en
s

Production
10-day

Price includes: 
Click-action retractable ballpoint 

pen with one color logo printed 
in one location. 

Price includes: Twist-action ballpoint 
and highlighter in one pen. One color 
logo printed in one location.

Size: 5.62” x 0.75”
Logo area: 1.75” x 0.25”

Size: 5.75” x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.25” x 0.25”

p-1041
made from  

biodegradable 
materials

pHE-1040
made from  
bio- 
degradable 
materials

from biodegradable materials

1ECO
BULK

Shaping the future from small, greener 
decisions

H
ighligh





ter

Blue Purple Red Orange Green

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

Green Pink Blue Yellow

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 Add. colors wt/250 (g) Set-up

P-1041 0.94 0.86 0.82 0.78 0.35 7 lbs  30.00

PHE-1040 1.49 1.30 1.25 1.20 0.35 7 lbs 30.00



50

O
ffic

e Supply



 coll


ectio

n

(a) 2500 5000 10,000 25,000 wt/2500 (g) Set-up

SO-77 0.60 0.54 0.50 0.46 23 lbs  45.00

WA-79 0.70 0.62 0.58 0.52 23 lbs 45.00

CEZ 0.70 0.62 0.58 0.52 23 lbs  45.00

EL-76 0.88 0.79 0.72 0.62 23 lbs 45.00

Ezy clip
Office Supplies

So-77
one sided 

imprint

EL-76
Laser 
engraved

WA-79
wrap around

tbe-82 
Tin box fits 50 ezy clips

Vpe-80 
Clear pouch 
fits 12 ezy clips

decorated 
ezy clips 

(optional)

cez-77BE
Blue

cez-77BK
Black

cez-77G
Gold

cez-77R
Red

cez-77W
White

cez-77GR
Green

(a) 50 100 250 500 1000 wt/50 (g) Set-up

VPE-80 with plain EZY Clips -- 4.70 4.35 4.14 3.84 15 lbs  45.00

TBE-82 with plain EZY Clips 19.00 18.00 17.05 16.02 15.00 55 lbs  45.00

Gift packaging
Price includes: VBE-82 tin box with 4-color process decal. Packaged with 50 plain EZY Clips. 
VPE-80 Clear Pouch with one color imprint. Packed with 12 plain EZY Clips.  
For decorated EZY Clips prices, please contact our factory.

Price includes: (Std. EZy Clip size of 1.31” 
x 0.625”) 4-color process label on stock 
stainless steel EZY Clips (SO-77 & WA-79), 
laser engraved logo on one side (EL-76) or 
one color print (CEZ)

Additional costs: Additional laser 
engraving - $0.20 (a), Vinyl pouch (VPE-80) 
- $0.64 (a) and tin box (TBE-82) - $1.80 (a).

15-day
Production

BULK

CEZ
Colored 
ezy clips



51

O
ffic

e Supply



 coll


ectio

n

Production
30-day

Price includes: 
CTB-82 tin box 
printed with 4-color 
process label, holds up 
to 35 assorted color clips. 
CVP-80 clear pouch printed 
with one color, holds up to 
15 assorted color clips.

Custom shapes: contact our 
factory.

CVP-80
Clear pouch 
with 15 clips

AC-013
(1.5”)

EZS-02
(0.91”x 1.02”)

EZS-03
(0.87”x 0.98”)

EZS-07
(0.71”x 1.02”)

EZS-04
(0.98”x 0.88”)

EZS-06
(0.75”x 0.98”)

EZS-05
(0.91”x 1.02”)

EZS-10
(0.55”x 1.10”)

EZS-01
(0.87”x 0.98”)

Backview

EZS-08
(0.55”x 0.87”)

AC-07
(1.5”)

SC-011
(1.5”)

QC-012
(1.5”)

BC-010
(1.5”)

RC-09
(1.375”)

HC-014
(1.25”)

HC-08
(1.25”)

STC-015
(1.25”)

CTB-82
tin box 

with 35 clips

stainless steel

Promo clip

4
1

2

Blue SilverRed Black

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

A v a i l a b l e  s h a p e s

(a) 50 100 250 500 wt/50 (g) Set-up

CVP-80 3.99 3.92 3.82 3.76 7 lbs  30.00

CTB-82 7.99 7.89 7.79 7.65 25 lbs  30.00

ezy clip

Price includes: Stock shapes EZY clips 
(stainless steel) with 2-color printed on 
one side only.

Production
10-day

BULK

(a) 1000 2500 5000 10,000 Add. Color wt/1000 (g)
Initial Set-up 
(2 colors incl.)

Extra Set-up 
/Add. Color

0.66 0.62 0.58 0.54 0.10 11 lbs  40.00 40.00



52

O
ffic

e Supply



 coll


ectio

n

BULK

POLY
BAG

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

2.42 2.18 2.08 1.96 7 lbs  50.00

Price includes: Stock clip CPI-69’s size of 1.06”x0.56” 
with custom shape emblem up to 1”. On a standard clip

Finishes: Gold, silver or antique tones

Additional costs: Color fill/Print - $0.48 (a) /color. 
Photoart: $0.50 (a).

clip-it
Office supplies

CPI-69
Custom shape

Gold
Color filled

Antique brass
Color filled

Silver
Color filled

Silver
Photoart

labels

(a) 250 500 1000 2500 wt/250 (g) Set-up

Up to 1” 1.10 0.89 0.74 0.62 2 lbs  40.00

Up to 1.5” 1.40 1.20 0.92 0.82 2 lbs 40.00

Up to 2” 1.65 1.44 1.20 1.06 2 lbs  40.00

Up to 3” 2.80 2.60 2.30 2.18 3 lbs 40.00

Up to 4” 4.40 4.00 3.40 3.10 5 lbs  40.00

Up to 5” 6.20 5.80 5.40 5.10 7 lbs 40.00

Price includes: Custom shape 4-color process label 
printed in white or clear vinyl with clear lamination. 
Client must provide vector art file. CMYK - Color match

Additional costs:  
For clear dome  
prices, contact the factory.3-15-day

Production



53

O
ffic

e Supply



 coll


ectio

n

GIFT
BOX1

(a) 100 250 500 1000 Add. color wt/100 (g) Set-up

DAP-101 4.99 4.90 4.74 4.50 0.48 30 lbs  50.00

DAM-100 5.99 5.89 5.70 5.51 0.48 50 lbs  50.00

Size: 4”x 2.25”
Logo area: 1”x 1”

Size: 3.75”x 3.75”x 1.5”
Logo area: 1.5”x 0.75”

DAP-101
Office Supplies

DAM-100
Office Supplies

100 metallic 
paper clips

15 jumbo 
push pins

15 metallic 
colored 

binder clips

10 metallic 
binder clips

40 rubber 
bands

18 clips

80 push pins

80 metallic 
paper clips

Price includes: Comes with one color logo printed on a box in one location. Production
10-day



54

O
ffic

e Supply



 coll


ectio

n

Price includes: Business card holder with laser 
engraved logo (may appear in gold or silver tones) 
in one location.

Price includes: Business card holder with custom 
4-color process label and clear dome.

Size: 3.75”x 2.5”x 0.5”
Logo area: 1.5”x 1”

Size: 3.62”x 2.5”
Label area: 3.25”x 2”

(a) 50 100 250 500 wt/50 (g) Set-up

D-107-B 6.13 5.88 5.74 5.41 8 lbs  50.00

D-115 5.15 5.00 4.74 4.62 8 lbs 50.00

Business card holder
Office supplies

GIFT
BOX

GIFT
BOX

LASER

4

D-115
4-color process 

labeled business 
card holder

D-107-B
2-Tone business 

card holder
Brushed silver

4-color 
process 

label

Shiny silver

10-15-day
Production



55

O
ffic

e Supply



 coll


ectio

n

Price includes: D-103 Business card holder with laser engraved logo (may appear in gold 
or silver tones) in one location.
D-401/601 Business card holder with one color print in one location or laser engraved 
(where possible)

Size: 4”x 2.75”x 0.75”
Logo area: 1.5”x 1.25”

Size: 4”x 2.75”x 0.75”
Logo area: 1.5”x 1.25”

Size: 3.75”x 2.25”x 0.25”
Logo area: 1”x 1”

(a) 50 100 250 500 wt/50 (g) Set-up

D-103 5.42 4.64 4.26 3.91 4 lbs  50.00

D-401 5.90 5.70 5.60 5.50 8 lbs 50.00

D-601 5.90 5.70 5.60 5.50 8 lbs  50.00
GIFT
BOXLASER 1

D-103
Business card 

holder

D-601
Premium leather 
business card holder

D-401
Premium leather 

business card holder

Production
10-15-day

NEW

NEW



56

P
ictur


e Fram




es

10-day
Production

wooden black matte 
finish spinning frame

1 GIFT
BOX

(a) 50 100 250 500 Add. Color wt/50 (g) Set-up

11.95 11.50 11.22 10.98 0.48 75 lbs  50.00

Price includes: Spinning picture frame with one color logo printed in one location.

picture frames

f-217
Spinning frame

Size: 8.5”x 6.5”
Logo area: 2”x 0.5”
Photo size: 4”x 6”



57

P
ictur


e Fram




es

Production
10-day

shadow box

clear glass

1 GIFT
BOX

(a) 50 100 250 500 Add. Color wt/50 (g) Set-up

11.95 11.50 11.22 10.98 0.48 100 lbs  50.00

(a) 100 250 500 1000 Add. Color wt/100 (g) Set-up

9.50 8.55 8.29 7.26 0.48 40 lbs  50.00
1 GIFT

BOXLASEROR

f-149
duo curved frame

Duo curved

Price includes: Stock picture frame, printed with one color or laser engraved logo (where possible).

Size: 5” x 7”
Logo area: 1” x 0.25”

F-219
clear glass frame

clear glass frame

Price includes: Clear glass frame with heavy-duty back, one color logo printed in one location.

Total size 
14”x 5” (Opened)

Logo area  
1.5”x 0.5”

Photo size  
6”x 4”



58

P
ictur


e Fram




es

10-day
Production

Acrylic frame

Price includes: Stock acrylic 
picture frame with one color logo 
printed in one location.

Price includes: Acrylic cube frame with one color logo printed in one location.

Picture frames

Size: 8.5” x 5.75”
Logo area: 2” x 1”
Photo size: 6” x 4”

Size: 2.75” x 2.75”
Logo area: 2” x 1”

F-212

F-209
photo cube

1

1

GIFT
BOX

GIFT
BOX

(a) 100 250 500 Add. color wt/100 (g) Set-up

10.95 10.45 9.72 0.48 94 lbs  50.00

(a) 250 500 1000 Add. color wt/250 (g) Set-up

3.40 3.30 3.15 0.48 18 lbs  50.00

Photo cube



OR56-M

OR34-M

OR45-M

OR69-M

59

Pac


k
agi


n

g
 &

 optio



n

s

P-1001 
P-1002 
P-1004 
P-1005
P-1006
P-1007
P-1008
P-1011
P-1014
P-1015
P-1017
P-1022
P-1023
P-1024
P-1025
P-1029
P-1033
P-1034
P-1035
P-1036

free
pouch

BP-31
Plastic pen 
gift box 
$0.49 (a)

BP-33-B
metal pen 
gift box 
(includes 
laser-
engraved 
logo)  
$2.60 (a), 
Set-up 
$60.00 (g)

BP-35
pen set gift box 

$2.40 (a)

Carba-1
Carabiner attachement

$0.47 (a)

Black

silver

Yellow

Red

Blue

Pink

Green

Velour Gift 
Pouches
 
PP-16 (2.5” x 2”): 
$0.90 (a) 
PP-9 (3” x 4”): 
$0.94 (a) 
PP-20 (5.5” x 4”): 
$0.99 (a)

Organza Pouches
 
OR56-M (5.3” x 7”): $1.32 (a) 
OR34-M (3.1” x 4”):  
$0.90 (a) 
OR45-M (4” x 5.8”):  
$1.15 (a)
OR69-M (6.3” x 10”):  
$1.67 (a)

Black Silver Green Blue Red

A v a i l a b l e  c o l o r s

PB-7
Gift Box
 
Size: 3.5”x 3.5”x 1” 
$1.69 (a)

Packaging



60

Search





 by
 SK

U
, stoc


k

 n
o

.

sku index

APS-20....................Hand Sanitizer Spray (alcohol)..................4
BSC-15...................Fresh Breath Spray......................................5
CCS-42....................Pocket Size Hand Sanitizer......................10
CIH-012..................Silicone I-Holder........................................21
CIH-013..................Silicone I-Holder........................................21
CKM-1003..............Cell Phone Mirror......................................14
CPI-69.....................Clip-it Collection........................................52
CVP-80....................EZY Promo Clips.........................................51 
CTB-82....................EZY Promo Clips.........................................51
CVS-16....................Screen Cleaner.............................................5
D-103......................Business Card Holders.............................55
D-115......................Business Card Holder...............................54
D-107-B..................Business Card Holder...............................54 
D-401......................Business Card Holder (NEW)..................55 
D-601......................Business Card Holder (NEW)..................55
DAM-100................Office Supplies............................................53
DAP-101.................Office Supplies............................................53
EZS..........................Ezs Clips Collection...................................51
EZY...........................Ezy Clips Collection...................................50
F-149.......................Duo curved Picture Frame.......................57
F-209.......................Photo Cube Picture Frame.......................58
F-212.......................Acrylic Frame..............................................58
F-217.......................Spinning Frame..........................................56
F-219.......................Clear Glass Frame.....................................57
GCL-99....................Screen Cleaner Sticker.............................14
GMT-46...................Mini-Gel Hand Sanitizer.............................8
LABELS..................Labels...........................................................52  
LBW-07...................Organic Lip Butter - Green Apple...........11
LBW-08...................Organic Lip Balm - Green Apple.............11
LBWP-38................Organic Lip Balm - Peach........................11
LBWS-28................Organic Lip Balm - Strawberry...............11
LKC-012.................Light Key Chains........................................15
LPC-09....................Organic Lip Butter - Coconut..................11 
LPM-08...................Organic Lip Butter - Mango.....................11 
MAG-13...................Magnifiers....................................................15
MAG-14...................Magnifiers....................................................15
MAN-18..................Manicure Set...............................................06
MAN-19..................Manicure Set...............................................06
MC-1762.................Magic Cube..................................................12 
MC-1764.................Magic Disc (NEW).......................................12
MCP-1.....................Silicone Covers...........................................18
MT-2007.................Mini Wipes...................................................08
P-1...........................Bookmark Pen............................................43

P-1001....................Aluminum Pen............................................37
P-1002....................Metal Pen.....................................................35
P-1003....................Aluminum Pen ...........................................37
P-1004....................Executive Pen ............................................32
P-1006....................Metal Pen ....................................................34
P-1007....................Executive Metal Pen..................................32
P-1008....................Executive Metal Pen..................................33
P-1011....................Spring Back Pen ........................................43
P-1014....................Hide-a-pen..................................................42
P-1015....................Executive Pen..............................................32
P-1017....................Promo Pen...................................................45
P-1018....................Spiral Pen....................................................46
P-1021....................Gel Pen ........................................................47
P-1022....................Roller Ball Pen...........................................46
P-1023....................Pen with Laser Light.................................41
P-1025....................Pen with Safety Knife................................41
P-1029....................Metal Pen ....................................................34
P-1031....................Carabiner Pen.............................................42
P-1034....................Leather Pen.................................................35
P-1038....................Bamboo Pen................................................48
P-1039....................Eco-Friendly Pen........................................48
P-1041....................Eco-Friendly Pen........................................49
P-1044....................Executive Metal Pen..................................33
P-1045....................Executive Metal Pen .................................32
P-1046....................Executive Metal Pen  ................................33
P-1047....................Executive Metal Pen..................................33
P-1048....................Rubber Grip Pen.........................................46
P-1049S..................2 in 1 Hand Sanitizer Pen.........................09
P-1050....................Spray Pen ...................................................39
P-1051....................Bottle Opener Pen.....................................39
P-1052....................Plastic Pen..................................................44
P-1053....................Aluminum Pen............................................36
P-1054....................Stylus Pen....................................................40
P-1055....................Plastic Pen..................................................47
P-1056....................Plastic Pen..................................................47
P-1057....................Aluminum Pen............................................36
P-1058....................Stylus Pen....................................................40
P-USB-2015...........USB Pen (NEW)..........................................38
PACKAGING...........Packaging....................................................59  
PHE-1040...............Eco-Friendly Pen / Highlighter...............49
PHH-120.................Purse Hanger..............................................16
PHR-83...................Purse Hanger (NEW).................................17
PHO-121.................Multi-Functional Hanger..........................16

MODEL	 NAME	 PAGE MODEL	 NAME	 PAGE



notes

61

Search





 by
 SK

U
, stoc


k

 n
o

.

PVC-1942................Custom USB Keys......................................22
PVC-2020................PVC Bottle Openers...................................26
PVC-BM..................PVC Bookmarks.........................................28
PVC-C......................PVC Coasters..............................................26
PVC-CC...................PVC Cell Phone Charm.............................23
PVC-HD...................PVC Charms for Headphones..................23
PVC-KC...................PVC Key Chains..........................................25
PVC-KCO................PVC Key Covers..........................................27
PVC-KH...................PVC Key Chains..........................................24
PVC-LP...................PVC Lapel Pins...........................................29
PVC-LT....................PVC Luggage Tags.....................................30
PVC-M.....................PVC Magnets...............................................27
PVC-PF46...............PVC Picture Frames..................................31
PVC-PT...................PVC Pencil Toppers...................................28
PVC-ZP...................PVC Zipper Pulls........................................29 
SB-30................... Sun Block 7.5 ml (NEW)...........................07
SB-D........................Silicone Bracelets......................................20
SB-P........................Silicone Bracelets......................................20
SBC-1970...............Smartphone Card Holder (NEW)............19
S2B-30................. Sun Block 50 ml (NEW).............................07
SKT-D.....................Silicone Key Tags.......................................21
SKT-P......................Silicone Key Tags.......................................21
SIC-2015.................Silicone Tablets Cover...............................18 
SIC-L2015..............Silicone mobile Lanyard (NEW)...............20
SLF-1999................Shoe Lace Flasher (NEW)........................13
SMG-19...................Body Mist Spray – Green Apple ..............07
SML-17...................Body Mist Spray – Lavender....................07
SMP-18...................Body Mist Spray – Peach..........................07
SO-77......................Ezy Clips.......................................................50
SSP-13....................Soft Skin Spray...........................................06
TC-139N.................Tire Valve Caps...........................................17

MODEL	 NAME	 PAGE



62

Terms


 &
 co


n

d
itio

n
s

ARTWORK
Must be supplied in electronic vector format (Adobe Illustrator or 
CorelDraw and all text and lines should be converted to curves) 
in order to reproduce your design exactly; otherwise artwork 
will be charged at a flat rate of $50.00(A). Halftones, shading - 

not recommended. We will try to give our suggestions. 
If the location of imprint is not specified, we will use our 
discretion.

PRICE & SHIPPING
All prices are F.O.B. our factory, 3rd Party shipments 
will only be done on Fantasia’s account. Freight cost for 
all orders and spec samples are the responsibility of the 
distributor.

MISCELLANEOUS
All orders must be in writing. Errors resulting from hand-
written orders are the responsibility of the distributor. Any 
changes or modifications to  orders must be submitted 
in written form. Product colors in the catalog are as 
accurate as possible; however slight shade variations 
in photo representations may occur. If precise color is 
important, please order sample for approval. We are not 
responsible for variations in product color.

NEW ACCOUNTS & TERMS
A credit application is required from all new accounts, as 
well as 25% deposit for first order. The balance is C.O.D.
Terms applicable to established customers are net 30 
days.

OVERRUNS & UNDERRUNS
Due to the nature of our business, we reserve the right to 
ship up to 5% over or under quantities ordered and invoice 

accordingly. Orders requiring exact quantities are subject to 5% 
surcharge.

TOOLS
All dies, molds, transparencies etc... will remain at the factory; 
otherwise, the client will incur additional charges.

SAMPLES
Finished samples are produced at their initial cost plus set-up or 
die charges. Imported samples are charged $120.00(C) plus die/
set-up if applicable.

PRODUCTION TIME
Production time does not include the day the order is received by 
the factory, but after approval of credit and artwork.

DELIVERY
Stock items: 5-10 working days. It is recommended to check 
stock availability before placing an order. Custom products need 
validation with the factory.

RETURNS
A written authorization must be obtained from our factory before 
goods are returned.

QUANTITIES NOT LISTED
Orders for larger or smaller quantities than those listed require 
a special quotation. Blank items (without logo) may be purchased 
at end quantity prices.

RUSH ORDERS
All rush orders must first be approved by our factory.

SPECIAL PRODUCTS
For special products, please contact our factory.

COPYRIGHT & TRADEMARKS
FANTASIA Inc. assumes no responsibility for any copyright or 
trademark dispute. FANTASIA Inc. assumes customers have 
obtained permission to reproduce logos and trademarks.

RIGHT TO PROMOTE
We reserve the right to use all products in our advertising and 
displays, unless otherwise specified in writing at the time of the 
order.

DISCLAIMER
All logos shown in the catalog are for photography purpose only 
and not for resale. Trademarks shown on said items are not the 
trademarks of FANTASIA Inc.

MINIMUM CHARGE
Please note there is a $300.00 (A) minimum order charge.

Terms & conditions



63

C
ustom




 Sourci





n
g

Umbrella 

Fantasia has opened an office in China with several employees who 
will source any product that you may need:

1. Do you have to modify an existing product already featured in our catalog,  
or order a higher quantity?

2. Do you have a product in mind that is not showing in our catalog?
3. Do you have a sample that your client gave you?
4. Do you have an idea on creating a new product?

Simply contact our customer service department with any request you may have 
for custom sourcing, preferably with a detailed image, and our helpful staff will provide  

you a quote within 24-48 hours (some exceptions may apply). 

WE CAN SOURCE ANY PRODUCT 
THAT YOU NEED! 

Stress Ball

Cookie Cutter

Chargers

HEADPHONES

How does custom sourcing work?
Custom Sourcing

BAG

Rain  poncho



COMMENTS

INCHES



index

www.fantasialogo.com

53640

5 STAR SUPPLIER
060 420-00 132744 20050201 69259

Body Mist ......................................................................................... 7 
Business Card Holders ....................................................  54, 55 
Clip-it ..............................................................................................  52 
Custom Sourcing .......................................................................  63 
Cellphone Mirror .......................................................................  14 
Custom Shape Clip-It & Labels ...........................................  52 
Ezy Clips .................................................................................  50, 51 
Fresh Breath ................................................................................... 5 
Hand Sanitizer (Pocket Size) .................................................  10 
Key Chains (Light)......................................................................  15 
Magic Cube ..................................................................................  12 
Magic Disc ....................................................................................  12 
Magnifiers .....................................................................................  15 
Manicure Set .................................................................................. 6 
Hand Sanitizer ............................................................................... 4 
Hand Sanitizer (Mini Gel)............................................................  8 
Hand Sanitizer (Mini Wet Wipes) ............................................ 8  
Hand Sanitizer Pens (2 in 1) ......................................................9 
Office Supplies ............................................................................  53 
Organic Lip Balm .......................................................................  11  
Organic Lip Butter .....................................................................  11 
Packaging .....................................................................................  59 
Pens (Aluminum) ................................................................. 36, 37 
Pens (Eco-Friendly) ...........................................................  48, 49 
Pens (Executive) ..................................................................  32, 33 
Pens (Metal) ..........................................................................  34, 35 
Pens (Multi-Functional) .................................................... 38-43 
Pens (Plastic) ........................................................................ 44-47 
Picture Frames .................................................................... 56-58 
Promo clips ..................................................................................  51 
Purse Hangers .....................................................................  16, 17 

PVC Bookmarks (Custom) .....................................................  28 
PVC Bottle Openers (Custom) ..............................................  26 
PVC Cell Phone Charms (Custom) .....................................  23 
PVC Coasters (Custom) ...........................................................  26 
PVC Headphones Charms ......................................................  23 
PVC Key Chain (Custom) .........................................................  25 
PVC Key Chain with Microfiber Cloth ................................  24 
PVC Key Covers (Custom) ......................................................  27  
PVC Lapel Pins (Custom) ........................................................  29 
PVC Luggage Tags (Custom) .................................................  30 
PVC Magnets (Custom) ...........................................................  27 
PVC Pencil Toppers (Custom) ...............................................  28 
PVC Picture Frames (Custom) ..............................................  31 
PVC USB Keys (Custom) .........................................................  22 
PVC Zipper Pulls Charms (Custom) ...................................  29 
Screen Cleaner ..............................................................................  5 
Screen Cleaner Sticker ...........................................................  14 
Shoe Lace Flasher ....................................................................  13 
Silicone Bracelet ......................................................................................  20  
Silicone I-Holder ........................................................................  21 
Silicone Key Tags .......................................................................  21 
Silicone Mobile Lanyard .....................................................................  20  
Silicone Phone Covers .........................................................................  18 
Silicone Smartphone Card Holder ..............................................  19 
Silicone Tablets Cover .............................................................  18 
SKU index .....................................................................................  60 
Soft Skin ........................................................................................... 6 
Sun Block ......................................................................................... 7 
Terms & Conditions ..................................................................  62 
Tire Valve Caps ...........................................................................  17 

© Copyright 2014 FANTASIA INC. All rights reserved.

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new




